Race Date
August 31, 2013

2013 North Wood Invitational - JV
Final Team Results

Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Age Place Place Time Time
Team - NorthWood Finish Position- 1
Team Score (Places) 21
1 7723 Zac Smallwood 0 2 2 20:23.6 20:23.6
2 71724 Kendrick Steensma 0 3 5 20:31.3 40:55.0
3 7708 Zach Ferreira 0 4 9 20:35.8 1:01:30.9
4 7713 Bradley Lent 0 5 14 20:36.9 1:22:07.8
5 7722 Ethan Silveus 0 7 21 21:20.6 1:43:28.4
6 7720 Kevin Schrock 0 8 29 21:21.6 2:04:50.1
7 7718 Matt Prochno 0 9 38 21:26.5 2:26:16.6
8 7706  Jonathan Dauber 0 10 48 21:28.7 2:47:45.4
9 7726 Teagan Stutzman 0 12 60 21:42.9 3:09:28.3
10 7729 Connor Yoder 0 13 73 21:50.4 3:31:18.8
11 7725 Austin Stutzman 0 15 88 22:38.1 3:53:56.9
12 7727 Ryne Venable 0 21 109 23:23.8 4:17:20.8
13 7717 Noah Price 0 27 136 23:46.6 4:41:07.4
14 7702 Michael Bowen 0 28 164 23:49.8 5:04:57.3
15 7703  Dylan Carter 0 32 196 24:22.8 5:29:20.1
16 7710 Caleb Geyer 0 36 232 26:13.1 5:55:33.3
17 7701 Logan Berger 0 37 269 26:28.7 6:22:02.0
Team - John Glen Finish Position- 2
Team Score (Places) 66
1 7636 Carson England 0 1 1 19:39.3 19:39.3
2 7642 Lucas Minnick 0 11 12 21:33.4 41:12.8
3 7643  Jordan Morris 0 14 26 22:23.7 1:03:36.6
4 7645 Landon Pease 0 16 42 22:38.3 1:26:14.9
5 7633 Matt Applegate 0 24 66 23:35.6 1:49:50.5
Team - Concord Finish Position- 3
Team Score (Places) 123
1 6249 Ben Current 0 17 17 22:40.1 22:40.1
2 6257  Tyler Schwartz 0 22 39 23:30.5 46:10.6
3 6255 Kyle Osbon 0 23 62 23:30.5 1:09:41.1
4 6245 Brandon Alley 0 30 92 24:12.7 1:33:53.9
5 6247 Mark Cisneros 0 31 123 24:17.2 1:58:11.2
Team - Jimtown Finish Position - 4
Team Score (Places) 168
1 7618 Brooks Isenbarger 0 18 18 22:57.6 22:57.6
2 7609 Blane Bender 0 29 47 24:01.8 46:59.5
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Race Date
August 31, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Jimtown

Team Score (Places)

7619  Justin LePla
7617  Ryan Homan
7612  Dylan Dickson
7610  Nick Chancellor

O 01 bW

Team - Marian

Team Score (Places)

1 7681 John DeVreese

2 7686 Nate Meyer

3 7677 Jack Alexander

4 7682 Matt Ernst
Team - ECA

Team Score (Places)

1 6290 Mac White
2 6281 Gabe Helmuth
3 6282 Noah Hibshman

Team - Culver

Team Score (Places)

1 7752  Stephen Lehman
2 7751 Mark Lehman

Team - Bremen

Team Score (Places)

1 6225 Cole Spaid
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2013 North Wood Invitational - JV
Final Team Results

Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 4
168
0 38 85 26:49.8 1:13:49.4
0 41 126 27:37.3 1:41:26.7
0 42 168 27:47.8 2:09:14.6
0 43 211 33:06.4 2:42:21.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
0 26 26 23:35.6 23:35.6
0 34 60 24:34.3 48:10.0
0 39 99 27:03.8 1:15:13.9
0 40 139 27:35.5 1:42:49.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
0 6 6 20:54.1 20:54.1
0 25 31 23:35.6 44:29.7
0 35 66 25:00.8 1:09:30.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
0 19 19 23:10.8 23:10.8
0 33 52 24:27.5 47:38.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
0 20 20 23:17.3 23:17.3
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Race Date
August 31, 2013

Bib No

2013 North Wood Invitational - JV

Name

Team - Concord

6230
6236
6234
6242
6228
6238
6232
6241
6235
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Team Score (Places)

Keylin Cruz

Tara Lee

Melissa Kidulas
Katelyn Roberts
Abril Carmona
Rebecca Marrufo
Michelle Detwiler
Monica Rininger
Alexa Klopfenstein

Team - Jimtown

6293
6297
7602
6295
6291

a b~ WN P

Team Score (Places)

Brooke Dameron
Ally Isenbarger
Cece Pendell
Hannah Gasper
Felicity Bailey

Team - Manchester

7659
7657
7649
7650

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Molly Woods
Marie Wallner
Linsey Dierks
Sapphire Fiddler

Team - Marian

7674
7671
7670
7675

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Allison Wolffe

Savannah Van Skyhawk
MacKenzie Robinson
Shuo Yao

Team - NorthWood

1 7689
2 7691

Team Score (Places)

Cheyanne Diamond
Jenna Ely
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Final Team Results

22

113

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Overall
Age Place

Finish Position -
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10
13
14
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Finish Position -

18
20
21
26
28

O O O o o

Finish Position - Inc.

19
22
23
25

O O OO

Finish Position - Inc.

1
11
12
24
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Finish Position - Inc.

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time

1

2 24:49.5 24:49.5

5 25:05.2 49:54.7

9 25:27.5 1:15:22.3

15 26:59.9 1:42:22.3

22 27:09.7 2:09:32.1

31 27:30.2 2:37:02.4

41 27:53.3 3:04:55.7

54 28:24.1 3:33:19.8

68 28:43.7 4:02:03.6
2

18 29:57.6 29:57.6

38 30:05.1 1:00:02.7

59 30:25.6 1:30:28.4

85 33:22.8 2:03:51.2

113 38:09.4 2:42:00.7

19 30:03.8 30:03.8

41 31:02.6 1:01:06.5

64 31:20.7 1:32:27.2

89 32:55.6 2:05:22.8

1 24:48.5 24:48.5

12 28:18.5 53:07.0

24 28:18.8 1:21:25.9

48 31:33.8 1:52:59.8

5 26:37.2 26:37.2

21 29:22.7 56:00.0
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Race Date 2013 North Wood Invitational - JV

August 31, 2013 Final Team Results
Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Age Place Place Time Time
Team - NorthwWood Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.
3 7693 Alexa Grendys 0 17 38 29:23.6  1:25:23.7
Team - ECA Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.
1 6276 Musu Scott 0 8 8 27:15.2 27:15.2
2 6270 Brenna Deardorff 0 27 35 36:02.8 1:03:18.0
Team - Bremen Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.
1 6221 Jessie Hughes 0 15 15 29:22.2 29:22.2
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